

0

C.A.No. 959-960 OF 2000  
ITEM No. 107

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 959-960 of 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

D.C. AGGARWAL ...APPELLANT-IN-PERSON

VERSUS

S.B.I. & ANR. ...RESPONDENTS  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 23/04/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) In-person

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

At request, list these cases on 19.8.2003.

.SP1

Sarita

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master