

~

C.A.No. 959-960 OF 2000  
ITEM NO.108 (MM)  
Court No.2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 959-960/2000

D.C. Aggarwal

Appellant(s)/

Versus

S.B.I. & Anr.

Respondent(s)

( with prayer for interim relief )

DATE : 07/10/2003

This/These matter/matters was/were  
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. D.C. Aggarwal In Person

For Respondent(s)Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be listed before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ashok Bhan is a party.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master