

\222

C.A.No. 959-960 OF 2000

ITEM No.104

Court No.9

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.959-960/2000

D.C.Aggarwal Appellant (s)

vs.

S.B.I. & Anr. Respondent (s)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 29/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Appellant-in-Person

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kapur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Stand out on the request made by the Appellant-in-Person on the ground that he is not well. List on expiry of two weeks.

(Sarojbala) (Kanwal Singh)

PA to Addl.Registrar

Court Master