

\206

C.A.No. 959-960 OF 2000

ITEM No.105

Court No. 10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 959-960/2000

D.C.Aggarwal

Appellant (s)

vs.

S.B.I. & Anr.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date:18/3/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Appellant-in-Person

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. D.C. Aggarwal, Appellant-in-Person, commenced his arguments at 2.00 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained part-heard.

(Sarojbala)

(Promila Nagpal)

PA to Addl.Registrar

Court Master