

|  
C.A.No. 959-960 OF 2000  
ITEM NO.101COURT NO.9SECTION-IV  
(PART-HEARD)  
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.959-960 OF 2000

D.C. AGGARWAL

.....  
APPELLANT(S)

:VERSUS:

S.B.I. & ANR.

.....  
RESPONDENT(S)

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 23/03/2004 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For the Appellant(s) PETITIONER-IN-PERSON

For the Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Mrs. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned.

(A.S. BISHT) (PROMILA NAGPAL)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER